2013 CALIFORNIA WHEAT COUNTY ESTIMATES

Winter

Planted Winter Acres
COUNTY Acres for Grain
Shasta 2,000 1,000
Siskiyou 11,000 8,200
Siskiyou-Shasta 13,000 9,200
Lassen
Modoc
Plumas
Northeast - -
Contra Costa
San Benito
San Luis Obispo
Central Coast - -
Butte
Colusa 11,000 10,500
Glenn
Sacramento
Solano 15,000 14,000
Sutter 10,000 9,000
Tehama
Yolo 29,000 28,500
Yuba
Combined Counties 20,000 16,800
Sacramento Valley 85,000 78,800
Fresno
Kern
Kings 87,000 53,000
Madera
Merced
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Tulare 123,000 52,000
Combined Counties 254,000 118,000
San Joaquin Valley 464,000 223,000

Combined Counties

Sierra Mountains - -
Imperial

Riverside

Combined Counties

Southern California - -

Other districts, all counties for Winter Wheat

58,000 34,000
Other districts, all counties for Durum
State Total 620,000 345,000

Winter
Grain
Yield

(BU)

50.0
100.6
95.1

66.7
67.9
82.2
73.0
711

71.9

84.9

71.2
89.0
83.9

69.4

80.0

Winter Grain
for
Production
(BU)

50,000
825,000
875,000

700,000
950,000
740,000
2,080,000
1,195,000

5,665,000

4,500,000

3,700,000
10,500,000
18,700,000

2,360,000

27,600,000

"--" Data not available. Aggregate data included in "Combined" categories.
Published 12/2013 by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service, California Field Office, up-to-date as of 7/24/15

Durum
Durum Grain
Planted @ Durum Acres Yield
Acres for Grain (BU)
14,500 10,100 96.0
15,000 6,900 95.7
29,500 17,000 95.9
38,800 38,600 103.3
38,800 31,000 102.7
1,700 1,000 85.0
70,000 49,000 100.0

Durum Grain
Production (BU)

970,000

660,000
1,630,000

3,988,000

3,185,000

85,000
4,900,000
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